

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 107 OF 2013

SHAKTI PRASAD NAYAK

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for clarification/modification of court's order)

Date: 21/04/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Petitioner(s)

Dr. Abhishek Manu Singhvi, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Sanjeeb Panigrahi, Adv.
 Mr. Purushottam Sharma Tripathi, AOR
 Ms. Filza Moonis, Adv.
 Mr. Mukesh Kumar, Adv.
 Mr. Ravi Chandra Prakash, Adv.
 Mr. L. Nidhiram Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mohan Parasaran, SG
 Mr. Zohaib Hussain, Adv.
 Mr. D.K. Thakur, Adv.
 Mr. C.P. Singh, Adv.
 Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, AOR

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, AOR
 Mrs. Sarbani Kar, Adv.

Mr. B. Balaji, AOR
 Mr. S. Anand, Adv.
 Mr. Selvin Raja, Adv.

Mr. Sibho Sankar Mishra, AOR

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, AOR
 Ms. Kusum, Adv.
 Mr. R.S. Rathi, Adv.

1

Mr. Ashutosh Srivastava, Adv.
 Ms. Rachana Srivastava, AOR

Ms. Bina Madhavan, AOR

Mr. Riku Sarma, Adv.
 For M/s. Corporate Law Group

Mr. C.D. Singh, AOR
 Ms. Sakshi Kakkar, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Chaudhary, AOR

Mr. Tapes Kumar Singh, AOR
 Mr. Mohd. Waquas, Adv.

Mr. Mishra Saurabh, AOR
Mr. Ankit Lal, Adv.
Ms. Vanshaja Shukla, Adv.

Ms. Shalini Chandra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post on a non-miscellaneous day after ensuing
summer vacation.

(Narendra Prasad)
Court Master

(Renuka Sadana)
Court Master